A smooth design solution
for a seamless look
PAR30/PAR20 LED
Philips PAR30 and PAR20 LED Single Optic Lamps provide superior lighting aesthetics
and optimal thermal efficiency in a sleek, lightweight design.
Benefits
• Will not fade colors, avoids inventory spoilage
• Lowers maintenance costs by reducing re-lamp frequency

5Product family leaflet, 2018, September 10 data subject to change
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam Angle
(Nom) Color Code
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Color
Rendering
Index (Nom)
Luminous Flux
(Nom)
Luminous Flux
(Rated) (Nom)
Luminous Intensity
(Nom)
471037 12PAR30L/EC RETAIL/S10/930/DIM 6/1 10 ° 930 3000 K 90 880 lm 880 lm 10000 cd
471045 12PAR30L/EC RETAIL/F25/930/DIM 6/1 25 ° 930 3000 K 90 880 lm 880 lm 4500 cd
471052 12PAR30L/EC RETAIL/F40/930/DIM 6/1 40 ° 930 3000 K 90 880 lm 880 lm 2000 cd
471060 12PAR30S/EC RETAIL/S10/930/DIM 6/1 10 ° 930 3000 K 90 880 lm 880 lm 10000 cd
470914 12PAR30S/EC/F40/927/DIM/120V 6/1 40 ° 927 2700 K 95 850 lm 850 lm 1800 cd
470922 12PAR30S/EC/F25/927/DIM/120V B 6/1 25 ° 927 2700 K 95 850 lm 850 lm 4200 cd
470970 12PAR30L/EC/F25/940/DIM/120V 6/1 25 ° 940 4000 K 95 950 lm 950 lm 4800 cd
470988 12PAR30L/EC/F40/940/DIM/120V 6/1 40 ° 940 4000 K 95 950 lm 950 lm 2100 cd
471078 12PAR30S/EC RETAIL/F25/930/DIM 6/1 25 ° 930 3000 K 90 880 lm 880 lm 4500 cd
471086 12PAR30S/EC RETAIL/F40/930/DIM 6/1 40 ° 930 3000 K 90 880 lm 880 lm 2000 cd
470898 12PAR30S/EC/S10/927/DIM/120V 6/1 10 ° 927 2700 K 95 850 lm 850 lm 10000 cd
470954 12PAR30L/EC/F25/927/DIM/120V 6/1 25 ° 927 2700 K 95 850 lm 850 lm 4200 cd
470962 12PAR30L/EC/F40/927/DIM/120V 6/1 40 ° 927 2700 K 95 850 lm 850 lm 1800 cd
471789 12PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/S10/940/DIM/120V 10 ° 940 4000 K 95 950 lm 950 lm 10500 cd
471094 12PAR30S/EC RETAIL/F25/930/DIM 6/1 25 ° 930 3000 K 90 880 lm 880 lm 4500 cd
470906 12PAR30S/EC/F25/927/DIM/120V 6/1 25 ° 927 2700 K 95 850 lm 850 lm 4200 cd
467829 12PAR30L/AMB/F25/830/DIM ULW 25 ° 830 3000 K 80 850 lm 850 lm 3300 cd
467837 12PAR30L/AMB/F25/840/DIM ULW 6/1 25 ° 841 4000 K 80 850 lm 850 lm 3300 cd
471110 7PAR20/LED/F25/830/E26/GL/DIM 120V 6/1 25 ° 830 3000 K 80 500 lm 500 lm 1500 cd
471128 7PAR20/LED/F25/840/E26/GL/DIM 120V 6/1 25 ° 841 4000 K 80 500 lm 500 lm 1500 cd
471144 7PAR20/LED/F40/830/E26/GL/DIM 120V 6/1 40 ° 830 3000 K 80 500 lm 500 lm 1000 cd
471151 7PAR20/LED/F40/840/E26/GL/DIM 120V 6/1 40 ° 841 4000 K 80 500 lm 500 lm 1000 cd

470948 12PAR30S/EC/F40/940/DIM/120V 6/1 40 ° 940 4000 K 95 950 lm 950 lm 2100 cd
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Rated Beam Angle
471037 12PAR30L/EC RETAIL/S10/930/DIM 6/1 10 °
471045 12PAR30L/EC RETAIL/F25/930/DIM 6/1 25 °
471052 12PAR30L/EC RETAIL/F40/930/DIM 6/1 40 °
471060 12PAR30S/EC RETAIL/S10/930/DIM 6/1 10 °
470914 12PAR30S/EC/F40/927/DIM/120V 6/1 40 °
470922 12PAR30S/EC/F25/927/DIM/120V B 6/1 25 °
Order Code Full Product Name Rated Beam Angle
470970 12PAR30L/EC/F25/940/DIM/120V 6/1 25 °
470988 12PAR30L/EC/F40/940/DIM/120V 6/1 40 °
471078 12PAR30S/EC RETAIL/F25/930/DIM 6/1 25 °
471086 12PAR30S/EC RETAIL/F40/930/DIM 6/1 40 °
470898 12PAR30S/EC/S10/927/DIM/120V 6/1 10 °
470954 12PAR30L/EC/F25/927/DIM/120V 6/1 25 °
PAR30/PAR20 LED
6Product family leaflet, 2018, September 10 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Rated Beam Angle
470962 12PAR30L/EC/F40/927/DIM/120V 6/1 40 °
471789 12PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/S10/940/DIM/120V 10 °
471094 12PAR30S/EC RETAIL/F25/930/DIM 6/1 25 °
470906 12PAR30S/EC/F25/927/DIM/120V 6/1 25 °
467829 12PAR30L/AMB/F25/830/DIM ULW 25 °
467837 12PAR30L/AMB/F25/840/DIM ULW 6/1 25 °
471110 7PAR20/LED/F25/830/E26/GL/DIM 120V 6/1 25 °
471128 7PAR20/LED/F25/840/E26/GL/DIM 120V 6/1 25 °
471144 7PAR20/LED/F40/830/E26/GL/DIM 120V 6/1 40 °
471151 7PAR20/LED/F40/840/E26/GL/DIM 120V 6/1 40 °
471102 7PAR20/LED/827-822/F25/GL/DIM 1PK 6/1 25 °
471136 7PAR20/LED/827-822/F40/GL/DIM 1PK 6/1 40 °
529768 10PAR30S/LED/827/F25/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 25 °
Order Code Full Product Name Rated Beam Angle
529776 10PAR30S/LED/830/F25/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 25 °
529784 10PAR30S/LED/840/F25/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 25 °
529792 10PAR30S/LED/827/F40/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 40 °
529800 10PAR30S/LED/830/F40/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 40 °
529818 10PAR30S/LED/840/F40/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 40 °
529701 10PAR30L/LED/827/F25/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 25 °
529719 10PAR30L/LED/830/F25/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 25 °
529727 10PAR30L/LED/840/F25/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 25 °
529735 10PAR30L/LED/827/F40/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 40 °
529743 10PAR30L/LED/830/F40/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 40 °
529750 10PAR30L/LED/840/F40/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 40 °
470930 12PAR30S/EC/F25/940/DIM/120V 6/1 25 °
470948 12PAR30S/EC/F40/940/DIM/120V 6/1 40 °
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Shape
471037 12PAR30L/EC RETAIL/S10/930/DIM 6/1 PAR30L
471045 12PAR30L/EC RETAIL/F25/930/DIM 6/1 PAR30L
471052 12PAR30L/EC RETAIL/F40/930/DIM 6/1 PAR30L
471060 12PAR30S/EC RETAIL/S10/930/DIM 6/1 PAR30S
470914 12PAR30S/EC/F40/927/DIM/120V 6/1 PAR30S
470922 12PAR30S/EC/F25/927/DIM/120V B 6/1 PAR30S
470970 12PAR30L/EC/F25/940/DIM/120V 6/1 PAR30L
470988 12PAR30L/EC/F40/940/DIM/120V 6/1 PAR30L
471078 12PAR30S/EC RETAIL/F25/930/DIM 6/1 PAR30S
471086 12PAR30S/EC RETAIL/F40/930/DIM 6/1 PAR30S
470898 12PAR30S/EC/S10/927/DIM/120V 6/1 PAR30S
470954 12PAR30L/EC/F25/927/DIM/120V 6/1 PAR30L
470962 12PAR30L/EC/F40/927/DIM/120V 6/1 PAR30L
471789 12PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/S10/940/DIM/120V PAR30S
471094 12PAR30S/EC RETAIL/F25/930/DIM 6/1 PAR30S
470906 12PAR30S/EC/F25/927/DIM/120V 6/1 PAR30S
467829 12PAR30L/AMB/F25/830/DIM ULW PAR30L
467837 12PAR30L/AMB/F25/840/DIM ULW 6/1 PAR30L
471110 7PAR20/LED/F25/830/E26/GL/DIM 120V 6/1 PAR20
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Shape
471128 7PAR20/LED/F25/840/E26/GL/DIM 120V 6/1 PAR20
471144 7PAR20/LED/F40/830/E26/GL/DIM 120V 6/1 PAR20
471151 7PAR20/LED/F40/840/E26/GL/DIM 120V 6/1 PAR20
471102 7PAR20/LED/827-822/F25/GL/DIM 1PK 6/1 PAR20
471136 7PAR20/LED/827-822/F40/GL/DIM 1PK 6/1 PAR20
529768 10PAR30S/LED/827/F25/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB PAR30S
529776 10PAR30S/LED/830/F25/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB PAR30S
529784 10PAR30S/LED/840/F25/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB PAR30S
529792 10PAR30S/LED/827/F40/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB PAR30S
529800 10PAR30S/LED/830/F40/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB PAR30S
529818 10PAR30S/LED/840/F40/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB PAR30S
529701 10PAR30L/LED/827/F25/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB PAR30L
529719 10PAR30L/LED/830/F25/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB PAR30L
529727 10PAR30L/LED/840/F25/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB PAR30L
529735 10PAR30L/LED/827/F40/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB PAR30L
529743 10PAR30L/LED/830/F40/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB PAR30L
529750 10PAR30L/LED/840/F40/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB PAR30L
470930 12PAR30S/EC/F25/940/DIM/120V 6/1 PAR30S
470948 12PAR30S/EC/F40/940/DIM/120V 6/1 PAR30S
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
471037 12PAR30L/EC RETAIL/S10/930/DIM 6/1 85 °C
471045 12PAR30L/EC RETAIL/F25/930/DIM 6/1 85 °C
471052 12PAR30L/EC RETAIL/F40/930/DIM 6/1 85 °C
471060 12PAR30S/EC RETAIL/S10/930/DIM 6/1 90 °C
470914 12PAR30S/EC/F40/927/DIM/120V 6/1 90 °C
470922 12PAR30S/EC/F25/927/DIM/120V B 6/1 90 °C
470970 12PAR30L/EC/F25/940/DIM/120V 6/1 85 °C
470988 12PAR30L/EC/F40/940/DIM/120V 6/1 85 °C
471078 12PAR30S/EC RETAIL/F25/930/DIM 6/1 90 °C
471086 12PAR30S/EC RETAIL/F40/930/DIM 6/1 90 °C
470898 12PAR30S/EC/S10/927/DIM/120V 6/1 90 °C
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
470954 12PAR30L/EC/F25/927/DIM/120V 6/1 85 °C
470962 12PAR30L/EC/F40/927/DIM/120V 6/1 85 °C
471789 12PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/S10/940/DIM/120V 90 °C
471094 12PAR30S/EC RETAIL/F25/930/DIM 6/1 90 °C
470906 12PAR30S/EC/F25/927/DIM/120V 6/1 90 °C
467829 12PAR30L/AMB/F25/830/DIM ULW 85 °C
467837 12PAR30L/AMB/F25/840/DIM ULW 6/1 85 °C
471110 7PAR20/LED/F25/830/E26/GL/DIM 120V 6/1 90 °C
471128 7PAR20/LED/F25/840/E26/GL/DIM 120V 6/1 90 °C
471144 7PAR20/LED/F40/830/E26/GL/DIM 120V 6/1 90 °C
471151 7PAR20/LED/F40/840/E26/GL/DIM 120V 6/1 90 °C
PAR30/PAR20 LED
7Product family leaflet, 2018, September 10 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
471102 7PAR20/LED/827-822/F25/GL/DIM 1PK 6/1 82 °C
471136 7PAR20/LED/827-822/F40/GL/DIM 1PK 6/1 82 °C
529768 10PAR30S/LED/827/F25/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 70 °C
529776 10PAR30S/LED/830/F25/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 70 °C
529784 10PAR30S/LED/840/F25/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 70 °C
529792 10PAR30S/LED/827/F40/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 70 °C
529800 10PAR30S/LED/830/F40/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 70 °C
529818 10PAR30S/LED/840/F40/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 70 °C
529701 10PAR30L/LED/827/F25/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 67 °C
529719 10PAR30L/LED/830/F25/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 67 °C
529727 10PAR30L/LED/840/F25/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 67 °C
529735 10PAR30L/LED/827/F40/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 67 °C
529743 10PAR30L/LED/830/F40/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 67 °C
529750 10PAR30L/LED/840/F40/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB 67 °C
470930 12PAR30S/EC/F25/940/DIM/120V 6/1 90 °C
470948 12PAR30S/EC/F40/940/DIM/120V 6/1 90 °C
(cd) 0
o
o
180